
838-l!aricaster Fartri'iftg, Saturday, October ’25,' 2003 ‘

SAT NOV 8 - 9AM JD AU43BL, 717-859-1331,
1530 & H tractors, 717-738-3080.
hand/p'ower too^HM' SAT NOV 8/15, 9AM
goods, at 9 Hess Ln , Bldg supplies. new-turn

Twp, Berks ™ e
dg

L
e
ums

*er

AU3OOL, 610-689-5269
9AM HH 656-2947.SAT NOV 8

goods, antiques, real SAT. NOV. 8 - 9AM 3955
estate, turn at 2377 New Mt. Pisgah Rd. York, PA.
Holland Pk, Lane. Co., PA Trucks, Lumber,
by Robert E. Martin AU2797L Kenneth
AUOSBOL, 656-7770. Keeny. (717) 993-3448.
SAT NOV '

&8 TUES SAT. NOV 8 - 9AM Gener-NOV. 11 - 9AM & IPM al Consignment Auction
respectively, Real estate, & Miscellaneous Equip.
Model "T',' 2002 Chevy, Auction, 209 Oakhaven
guns, tools, antiques, col- Rd., Fleetwood. Kutztownfeet at 1267 Mam St., Produce Auction, Inc
Bowmansville, PA by 610-683-7161

AU36&7 L' 61
J
0 Pfifi SAT. NOV. 8 - 9AM Trac-AU3607-L, 610-286-7834. tor hunting/trapping

SAT NOV. 8 - 9AM Real items, guns/tools, misc.
estate, antiques, HH at 44 Hair Rd , Newville,
goods, tools, cars, misc. PA by Terry L. Shetter
at 965 Newport Rd., Penn AU002951-L, Kelly Shet-
Township, Lancaster Co. ter AU003857-L, 717-264-
PA by Horst Auct. 3885.

PUBLIC AUCTION
COMPLETE

GIANT SUPERMARKET
1302 Hanover Ave., Allentown

MONDAY, NOV. 3, 2003
10:00 AM

INSPECTION: 8:30 am day of sale
50,000 SQ. FT. OF

VERY CLEAN EQUIPMENT
Complete Bakery: Berkel sheer; Display tables;
20 &_8() qt Hobart mixers. Gas oven; Proofer,
Jelly tiller Deli: Hobart steamer. Sheers and rotis-
senc, Fryei, Scales. Meat Room: Hobart cuber;
Sheer; Meat saw; Labeler; Mixer/grmder; Poly
tables; SS tables Backroom: U-boats; Bailer;
Dock plates. Compactor; Hand jacks; Pallet rack-
ing. Coolers/freezers deli-produce-meat-bak-
ery cases; Cheese island; Lobster tank; Ice
merchandisers; Evaporators; Ice machine;
Flaker; Prep tables; Hussmann FF doors;
Compressors; Lozier shelving.

Directed by Diversified Services
for more info call: 570-650-1790

Col. Steve Sitar & Co.
Pa Lie: AU2124-L 570-586-1397

www sitarauctions com
Office/Warehouse: 331 Holden Street,

West Wyoming, PA 18644
Phone- (570) 650-1790

E-mail: mfo@dsu-mc.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE BEAL ESTATE

10.9ACRE FARMETTE
1-1/2 STY. 4 BDRM. OWL. - BANK

BARN - FORD 8N TRACTOR
TRUCKS-HAy

TUESDAY, MOV.
3 F.M. - REAL ESTATEiW^/LC:

LOCATION: 15 Vera Cruz Rd, Reinholds From Ephrala Rt 272 Nlo
Rl 897 At Weaver Marketsturn left onto Rt 897 N,goapprox 2 mi, turn
right onto Vera Cruz Rd to property on right E CocalicoTwp.Lanc Co

»t >7

iMf i - t ''' ''

TLXstmmt'TrH*V\KJt\&ri , - j
Real estate consists of 1-1/2 story brick house w/16825q ft finished
area Kitchen, dining rm, living rm w/corner brick fireplace 4
bdrms, bath, attic storage, full bsmt w/shop & laundry area& out-
side entrance Gas hot water heat, updated roof & replacement tilt
windows BARN is sandstone & frame bank bam 28’x40’ w/horse
stalls Utility storage bldg All on 10.9 ACRES partially wooded,
fenced pasture w/stream, lawn & garden area Approx 889’ frontage
on Vera Cruz Rd & 469' along Rt 897 Inspection by appointment
or open house on Sats , Oct 25, Nov I & 8 from 14 PM
Terms 10%down, balance 60days For color brochure, land plotting
or financing, call Auctioneers at 717-445-4309 or 717-733-1006
NOTE: Great location, only minutes to Rt 222 bypass & turnpike
entrance Ideal for horses, hobbies, etc

Terms By:
CHARLES E. & PHYLLIS A. SENSENIG

717484-0202
,

..
_

. . . _ Mike Kane, Ally.Auction Conducted By:
Randal V. Kline, Roy E. Good, Jr., _T\. ?
Keith Snyder, Auctioneers
Lie. *2116, #499, *3433
717-4454309 www.kllneTrSd^

KLINE, KWEIDER * GOOD

lood.com

ColmarAuto Service
Auction Location: Route 309 & Broad Street

Colmar, PA 18915
(on North bound aide of Rt. 309 between

Montgomeryvllle and Line Lexington)
After 59 years in business Colmar Auto Service, Inc
has ceased operations Paul Moser has decided toliquidate the entirety of the auto service equipment at
absolute auction and would like to thank his friends &

valued customers for the years of business in
Colmar

AUTOMOTIVE SHOP EQUIPMENT; Snap-On - Sunmodel EEAIIS service/inspection system w/Germanmade dynameter (approx syrs old), MT1552 12V
Starting & Charging systems tester on cart, P&F
Technologies model BRGT R12&R134A Viper GT
A/C servicing center, Amencan electronic ignition
tester, Symtech LCA 2 EZ headlamp align system,Century model 88600 antifreeze/coolant recyclingsystem, Hunter Engmeenng front end alignment rack
& diagnostic MP 411 electronic center mcl pnnter,
electnc/hydraulic lift model L4Ol (approx 5 yrs old)
& more SERVICE & POWER TOOLS: Hub Tamer
- frt wheel drive service tool set, Blue Point - Actuvkit
ultraviolet leak detector, Hoppy - Headlamp aimer
model B4A, Snap-On - SuperDeluxe scannerw/11
"fast-track" cartridges for vanous late model makes&
years, Tif - Halogen leak detector & many others
VEHICLES: 1988 Ford F-350 Towtruck w/ "No Mar"
twin cable boom and wheel lift w/dollies, 5 7L V 8
engine, 67,835 miles, power windows, power locks, 5
spd man Trans, AM/FMstereo cass, A/C, 1991
International Truck w/Jerr-Dan Roll Back body, 7 3L
diesel engine, 75,963 miles new Jasper engine &
clutch (2 yrs ago), A/C, 5 speed Irans , GVWR
18,280#, chrome wheels, 1988 Ford F-250, 4x4, 5 8L
V 8 engine, auto trans, 168,730 miles, w/Meyers
snow plow SELECT. OF OFFICE FURNISHINGS &

VARIOUS AUTO PARTS.

Preview - Friday, October 31, 2003 from 2 00 - 4 00
pm and day of auction beginning at 8 00 am
Terms - All items to be paid in full day of sale cash
approved check, VISA/MG 10% Buyers Premium
applied to all purchases

215.393.3000 www.alderferauction.com

—AlderferAuction Co,
501 Fairgrounds Road Hatfield PA 19440

* uocl 1

jdjL BUILDING
Riff MATERIALS

AUCTION
SAT., NOV. 1, 2003

9:00 AM On SiteAt
KOSER BUILDING MATERIALS

523 Koser Rd.
Elizabethtown, Pa. 17022

717-367-0283
DIRECTIONS: Take 283 to E-town/Hershey
exit, turn north, toward Hershey on 743, turn right
onto Beverly Rd., turn left on Koser Rd. go 1/4
mile.
Equipment: B’x3o’ Storage trailer, Boat &

Trailer
BUILDING MATERIALS: Lumber; 2x4xB,
Ix3, Ix4, Ix6, IxB, Ixlo, 2x10x16, OSB and
Playwood; Phila. fencing board; 6x6xB Acron Top
posts; T-l-11 Wood siding (4x8); T&G 2x6x16,
2x2x32 Ballisters; Trusses, 1/2” on up to 4”;
Sheeting; Insulation; Shingles: 3-Tab and
Dimensional, Elevnit Reproduction Roof Slate,
Coil Stock, Metal roofing and siding; Rubber
roofing; Roll roofing; Felt paper; Vinyl fencing;
Vinyl decking and railing; Vinyl siding; Nails;
Screws; Adhesives and caulk; Pre-hung steel
doors (9 lite, 1 lite and other styles); Storm doors;
Mobile home doors; French doors; 5’ Interior full
view doors; Windows; Shutters; Paneling;
Drywall; Moulding: Bathroom tile board; Lots of
interior doors; Bi-fold doors; Lock sets; Tubs and
showers; Toilets; Electrical supplies; Lights;
Plumbing supplies; Water heaters; Heating sup-
plies; Wire shelving; Kitchen cabinets; Counter
tops; Range hoods; Bath vanities; Vanity tops;
Medicine cabinets; Mirrors; Carpet & vinyl floor-
ing; Laminate flooring; Ceramic tile.
MISC. ITEMS: Wolman RainCoat Stain; Rolls
of plastic.

New items coming in all the time...
Too much to list.

Truck lot consignments welcome day of sale.
No junk accepted

All items must be usable and in fair condition,
Food available.

Vehicles and Equipment Subject to Prior Sale.
Order of Sale: Truck lots,

building materials and misc.
Terms: Cash, or approved check.

John Koser AH-000140-L
Wolgemuth Auction Service

www.koserbuildingmatenals.com
Sale Dates for 2004: March 27, May 22,

July 17, Sept. 6, Nov. 6, Dec. 11
PLEASE NOTE:

December 13,2003 Sale Cancelled
due to construction.

PUBLIC AUCTION
2 LG. POLE BARNS - BUILDINGS
MACHINERY - POWER TOOLS

Auction for The Flemington Fairgrounds, Rt. 31, Flemington, NJ, which was
organized in 1856, has ceased to be, the last Fair being held at this location
this past summer, will sell the following. Enter the Fairgrounds at the North
Gate at Rt. 523 entrance.

SAT., NOV. 1, 2003 - 9:30 A.M.
BUILDINGS: 60’ x 320’ cattle pole bam - 60’ x 240’ sheep & goat pole bam
(both erected new m 1980); 40’ x 100’ all metal Ramsburg building; 25’ x
30’ metal building w/2 overhead doors; (2) 15’ x 30’ buildings for food con-
cessions w/3’ roof overhang; 35’ x 75’ building; 8’ x 12’& 12’ x 12’ sheds;
Concession stands; 6 Ticket booths; 6 Portajohns; Farmall Cub -

Machinery: 1955 Farmall Cub good rubber w/belly mower - sickle bar -

plow & snow blade; #l2 Caterpillar 6 wheel road grader w/12’ blade has
seized engine; 8’ x 18’tandem wheel trailer; Race track water truck & tank;
1 Septic pump tanker w/3000 gal. tank; Manure spreader no beaters.
MISC7TOOLS; 5/8 mile steel inside & outside guard rail for auto racing;
Grand stand roof fairly new; Alum, bleacher seats; 25 Sheets plywood; 75
Sheets paneling; Some new lumber; 6 Panel doors; Lot wood shelving;
Alum, band shell floor on stage; 80 gal. tank air comp.; Forney 250 amp.
welder; Hyd. lift; Cement mixer w/motor; Coates tire changer; Platform
scale; Delta 12” table saw; 3 Air grease guns; Makita chop saw; Milwaukee
HD sawzall; Lg. Skilsaw; Porter Cable tiger saw; Acetl. cart; Floor jack;
Dietzgen transit in box w/tripod; 26” new Rigid pine wrench; 10’Alum, step
ladder; Lot power & hand tools; 20 Plastic barriers 6’ long x 3.5’ high; (12)
10’ x 15” concrete pipes; 20 lg. dusk/dawn lights; Plastic & rubber pipe;
Elect. & plumbing supplies; Cyclone fence supplies; Roll alum, cable; Alum,
wire tubing; Asst, pallets; Nails; Lot. lg. foam blocks; Concrete barriers; 2
Tool cabinets; Wainscoat cabinet; 4 lg. plastic water tanks; 45 Wood folding
chairs; Plymouth Sundance 2 door car; Popup trailer; Starter stand w/15’
ramp; much unlisted,
Not responsible for accidents. Everything to be removed by April 1, 2004.
TERMS: Cash or approved check. Food

Arthur Hanna Auctioneers, Agent
Bloomsbury, NJ (908) 995-9699

Flemington Fair & Speedway, Owner (908) 782-5696

Friday November 7,10am: New Tools, Parts, Small Farm Items
Sat, November 8,10am: Tractors, Modern Equipment, Trucks and more

9 miles north of Loudonville or 10 miles south of Wooster on Rt 3, then 1/2 mile
west on Funk Road. Watch for auction signal

4-Dlglt Series Olivers
Rare 1655, underslung
utility axle, diesel, over/
under, 3-pomt, 3600
hours, sn 288380490;
1655 gas, WF, 3-pomt,

front stack weights, sn
251203190; 1550, gas,
new seat, 3-pomt hitch,
all original, 3900 hours,
nice tractor, sn,
173499505;

3-Dlglt Series Olivers
990 GM with pfo, hydrau-
lics, dual air cleaners, 2-
speed, no serial tag;
440, 3-pomt hitch, hy-
draulics, rebuilt seat,
good front end, belt pul-
ley, restored: Rare 770
Standard, square fend-
ers, fiberglass grill, fac-
tory power steering,
Hyd., sn. 15306714:660,
gas, lights, pto, new
bearings, new clutch, just
overhauled,.sn. 66750-
808
S«wr Sorias Olivers
Very RARE Super 99, 6
cyl, gas, pto, dual
hydraulics, replaced
manifold and carburetor,
very straight sheet metal;
Super 44, original decals
and paint, 3-pomt; Super
66, lights, step, powerlift;
Super 55, sn. 8187-518
FlHlllne a Earlier Oliver
Tractors
66 Standard, older
repaint, sn. 462005; 77
Standard, Wheatland
dust shields, fender
extensions, full set of
lights, Hyd., restored, sn.
272128; 88 Standard,

older repaint, sn 88-0091; One Ol Me largest Assert-
-88 gas, Hyd with New Idea meilts of Oliver Parts We’ve
hydraulic dump loader, Sell!
wheel weights, sn 33587 Nice set of 88 diesel side
OWerTractOK curtains; Oliver 3-pomt
Massey Harris Tractor with hitch for a 770; Oliver 88
6 cyl Chevy engine;; Farmall gas motor, stuck;
Cub Lowboy with belly Assortment of tractor
mower, 3"1 Style, sn 6089, motors & blocks, Disc
Farmall Cub with belly brakes, Rebuilt clutch
mower, 4 ,h Style, sn. plates for 70; Distributor
222644, Massey Harris & caps,; Spark plugs; Tune-
Farmall H parts tractors up kits; Seals: Bolts; Spark
leek funnel plug wire kits; Original
Case 350 Track-Loader,'79 Oliver Power Steering
model with factory 450 pump
motor, 229 hours, sn TMlt
3046610, very little use!" Brand-New, never
Marian Egulnnanl unwrapped Ingersoll-Rand
Brand New Farmhand Air Compressor, 80 gal,
loader with Bale Spear, SH, 11.8cfm, 135 psi;
Pallet Forks, Loader Bucket, Brand-new Craftsman
Manure Bucket, and Quick- tools, wrench sets,
Tatch Harold bought this sockets, lots morel;
and never even put it on a Craftsman roll-around Tool
tractor!!! Box Completely full!
giitrar Imilainaßts
525 Combine 12 foot head,
no cab, sn 0220312; 75
lawnmower, rusty; 228
mowers; Cultivators: 44T 2-
row planter with fertilizer
boxes; 4B square beam
plow; 2B rooster comb plow
Mlsc.Egaivmait
AC lawnmower; Late David
Bradley ride-on; 6-foot, 3-
pomt disk; AC B-210
lawnmower with original
roto-tiller; 8 ft KBL JD disc;
AC Mower; Troy-built Roto
Tiller; Large Motor Drive-
Vertical Air Compressor/
Sandblaster; 3-polnt hitch A A ..

69try all box; 5-foot Rotary Aumann Auctions
Chopper BammvimimnlittMMiWii

1-888-AUCTN-4U


